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Vern Paulsen

Department of
Mathematics, University of
Houston, U.S.A.,
Professor

vern@math.uh.edu

http://www.math.uh.edu/~
vern/

Kenneth R.
Davidson

Department of Pure
Mathematics, University of
Waterloo, CANADA,
Professor

krdavids@uwaterloo.c

http://www.math.uwaterlo

a

o.ca/~krdavids/

Stephen Power

Fylde College, Lancaster
University, U.K. Professor

s.power@lancaster.ac.

uk

www.maths.lancs.ac.uk/~
power/

Gideon
Schechtman

Department of
Mathematics, Weizmann
Institure of Science,
ISRAEL, Professor

gideon@weizmann.ac.

www.wisdom.weizmann.a

c.il/~gideon/

Gilles Godefroy

Institut de Mathématiques
de Jussieu, FRANCE,
Professor

godefroy@math.jussie

www.math.jussieu.fr/~god

u.fr

efroy/

Stanislaw Szarek

Department ofMathematics,
Case Western Reserve
University, Cleveland,
U.S.A. & Institut de
Mathématiques de Jussieu,
Université Pierre et Marie
Curie-Paris 6, FRANCE,
Professor

szarek@case.edu
szarek@math.jussieu.f
.

www.case.edu/artsci/mat
h/individuals/szarek.htm

Department of

Marianna Mathematics University of | csorneyi@math.uchica | http://www.ucl.ac.uk/~uca
Csornyei Chicago, U.S.A., go.edu hmcs/

Professor

Mathematics Institute, . . .
David Preiss University of Warwick, D.Preiss@warwick.ac. | www.warwick.ac.uk/~mas

U.K., Professor

uk.

fay/

Pertti Mattila

University of Helsinki,
Finland, Professor

pertti.mattila@helsinki.
fi

https://wiki.helsinki.fi/displ
ay/mathstatHenkilokunta/
Mattila,+Pertti

Frédéric Bayart

Laboratoire de
Mathématiques, Université
Blaise Pascal, FRANCE,
Professor

bayart@math.univ-

http://math.univ-

bpclermont.fr

bpclermont.fr/~bayart/
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Karl Petersen

Department of
Mathematics, University of
North Carolina, U.S.A.,
Professor

petersen@math.unc.e

http://www.unc.edu/math/

du

Faculty/petersen/

Mark Pollicott

Mathematics Institute,
University of Warwick,
U.K., Professor

mpollic@maths.warwic

http://homepages.warwic

k.ac.uk

k.ac.uk/~masdbl/

Raymond Mortini

Département de
Mathématiques, Université
de Lorraine - Metz,
FRANCE, Professor

raymond.mortini@univ
-lorraine.fr
mortini@poncelet.univ-
metz.fr
mortini@math.univ-
metz.fr mortini@univ-
metz.fr

http://www.math.univ-

metz.fr/~mortini



mailto:petersen@math.unc.edu
mailto:petersen@math.unc.edu
http://www.unc.edu/math/Faculty/petersen/
http://www.unc.edu/math/Faculty/petersen/
mailto:mpollic@maths.warwick.ac.uk
mailto:mpollic@maths.warwick.ac.uk
http://homepages.warwick.ac.uk/~masdbl/
http://homepages.warwick.ac.uk/~masdbl/
mailto:raymond.mortini@univ-lorraine.fr
mailto:raymond.mortini@univ-lorraine.fr
mailto:raymond.mortini@univ-lorraine.fr
mailto:raymond.mortini@univ-lorraine.fr
mailto:raymond.mortini@univ-lorraine.fr
mailto:raymond.mortini@univ-lorraine.fr
mailto:raymond.mortini@univ-lorraine.fr
http://www.math.univ-metz.fr/~mortini
http://www.math.univ-metz.fr/~mortini

